
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= SERVISFIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200909160003
52980

09/16/2009
09:20:12

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOUTHERN
EAGLE
MORTGAGE
INC

201004120001
10480

04/12/2010
12:20:09

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
CONTRACTIN
G AND
INVESTMENT
INC

201004200001
20240

04/20/2010
12:56:27

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RCJ HOME
BUILDING INC

201003030000
62600

03/03/2010
02:09:38

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEY FITNESS
INC

201003030000
62610

03/03/2010
02:09:39

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEY
CHRISTOPHE
R P

201003170000
78040

03/17/2010
11:40:30

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENT
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
LLC

201004120001
10490

04/12/2010
12:20:10

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
JEFFREY S

201004120001
10470

04/12/2010
12:20:08

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARGER
WILLIAM C

201101210000
22640

01/21/2011
01:59:57

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEEK
JENNIFER

201101210000
22630

01/21/2011
01:59:56

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEEK GARY
MICHAEL

201409040002
78040

09/04/2014
11:00:45

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSERT
JEFFREY
MICHAEL

201601200000
19830

01/20/2016
10:17:34

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRIPLE E
PROPERTIES
LLC

202106100002
83870

06/10/2021
01:41:03

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DECKER
JEFFREY S

202310300003
17740

10/30/2023
10:33:16

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
DARRIUS

201504290001
40180

04/29/2015
12:23:57

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREER
MELISSA

201601200000
19820

01/20/2016
10:17:33

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
KERRY

201901240000
25730

01/24/2019
01:25:07

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL
STEVEN L

202009020003
90970

09/02/2020
02:22:30

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
AVERY

202009020003
90960

09/02/2020
02:22:29

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
MEDICAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202106100002
83860

06/10/2021
01:41:02

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIERCE
TABER
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

201003170000
78030

03/17/2010
11:40:29

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENT
MICHAEL D

Other:SEE
INST



201710240003
84600

10/24/2017
09:16:09

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS LENN
WATERS

Other:SEE
INST

201501070000
06860

01/07/2015
10:00:09

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEY FITNESS
INC

Other:SEE
INST


