S	earch Crit	eria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Sec	= 1,0; Ind	ex Type=	Judgmer	its; Name=	SERVISI	FIRST BAN	< ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909160003 52980	09/16/2009 09:20:12	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHERN EAGLE MORTGAGE INC						·
201004120001 10480	04/12/2010 12:20:09	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON CONTRACTIN G AND INVESTMENT INC						
201004200001 20240	04/20/2010 12:56:27	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RCJ HOME BUILDING INC						
201003030000 32600	03/03/2010 02:09:38	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEY FITNESS INC						
201003030000 52610	03/03/2010 02:09:39	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEY CHRISTOPHE R P						
201003170000 78040	03/17/2010 11:40:30	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENT CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY LLC						
201004120001 10490	04/12/2010 12:20:10	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON JEFFREY S						
01004120001 0470	04/12/2010 12:20:08	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARGER WILLIAM C						
201101210000 22640	01/21/2011 01:59:57	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEEK JENNIFER						
201101210000 22630	01/21/2011 01:59:56	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEEK GARY MICHAEL						
201409040002 78040	09/04/2014 11:00:45	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSERT JEFFREY MICHAEL						
201601200000 19830	01/20/2016 10:17:34	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRIPLE E PROPERTIES LLC						
202106100002 33870	06/10/2021 01:41:03	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DECKER JEFFREY S						
202310300003 7740	10/30/2023 10:33:16	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON DARRIUS						
201504290001 40180	04/29/2015 12:23:57	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREER MELISSA						
201601200000 9820	01/20/2016 10:17:33	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER KERRY						
201901240000 25730	01/24/2019 01:25:07	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL STEVEN L						
202009020003 90970	09/02/2020 02:22:30	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON AVERY						
202009020003 90960	09/02/2020 02:22:29	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC						
02106100002 3860	06/10/2021 01:41:02	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIERCE TABER DISTRIBUTOR S INC						
01003170000 8030	03/17/2010 11:40:29	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENT MICHAEL D						Other:SEE INST

	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS LENN WATERS			Other:SEE INST
201501070000 06860	SERVISFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEY FITNESS INC			Other:SEE INST